
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 AK IV / Damen 
 2  RUETZ Brunhild  ..................  54  ..................................................  1:04,90  1. 

 34  WILLAM Marianne  ..................  52  ..................................................  6,46  1:11,36  2. 

 AK III / Damen 
 33  TEURETSBACHER Monika  ..................  62  ..................................................  1:16,07  1. 

 AK II / Damen 
 3  WILLAM Nicole  ..................  79  ..................................................  49,64  1. 
 4  STRANITSKY Katerina  ..................  79  ..................................................  12,09  1:01,73  2. 

 AK I / Damen 
 5  HASELWANTER Maria  ..................  89  ..................................................  46,81  1. 
 7  STÖCKL Verena  ..................  87  ..................................................  2,01  48,82  2. 
 6  WEGSCHEIDER Petra  ..................  83  ..................................................  3,64  50,45  3. 
 8  HAIDER Bella  ..................  82  ..................................................  3,85  50,66  4. 
 1  GEBHART Stefanie  ..................  83  ..................................................  49,90  1:36,71  5. 

 Schüler U16 / weiblich 
 10  RUETZ Emily  ..................  06  ..................................................  47,46  1. 

 AK V / Herren 
 11  RUETZ Anton  ..................  51  ..................................................  40,10  1. 
 35  KAHN Franz  ..................  47  ..................................................  2,27  42,37  2. 
 12  WILLAM Hermann  ..................  49  ..................................................  12,49  52,59  3. 

 AK IV / Herren 
 14  HASELWANTER Josef  ..................  61  ..................................................  41,34  1. 
 13  RUETZ Martin  ..................  54  ..................................................  0,32  41,66  2. 

 AK II / Herren 
 21  GEBHARD Philipp  ..................  80  ..................................................  35,84  1. 
 22  WILLAM Harald  ..................  72  ..................................................  1,59  37,43  2. 
 23  JORDAN Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  3,33  39,17  3. 
 20  WILLAM Andreas  ..................  76  ..................................................  5,09  40,93  4. 
 16  STRANITSKY Erik  ..................  81  ..................................................  7,91  43,75  5. 
 19  RUETZ Christian  ..................  78  ..................................................  9,44  45,28  6. 
 17  MALDONER Heiko  ..................  77  ..................................................  9,73  45,57  7. 
 18  SEITZ Ralf  ..................  81  ..................................................  19,21  55,05  8. 

 AK I / Herren 
 30  HASELWANTER Florian  ..................  84  ..................................................  40,52  1. 
 28  ZÖTTL Stefan  ..................  85  ..................................................  0,59  41,11  2. 
 26  WEGSCHEIDER Marco  ..................  84  ..................................................  2,43  42,95  3. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 
 24  HASELWANTER Gregor  ..................  91  ..................................................  3,42  43,94  4. 
 27  HAIDER Bernhard  ..................  87  ..................................................  10,85  51,37  5. 
 25  KÖGLER Dominik  ..................  91  ..................................................  14,86  55,38  6. 
 29  SCHLÖGL Florian  ..................  86  ..................................................  22,19  1:02,71  7. 

 Allg. Kl / männlich 
 31  MARX Christian  ..................  94  ..................................................  54,11  1. 

 Schüler U16/ männlich 
 32  WILLAM Julian  ..................  06  ..................................................  52,53  1. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        33 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        33 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Die Hottentotten  1.  2:05,42 

 22  WILLAM Harald  ..................  72  ..................................................  37,43 
 23  JORDAN Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  39,17 
 7  STÖCKL Verena  ..................  87  ..................................................  48,82 

 Die Unbeugsamen  2.  2:06,41  0,99 

 21  GEBHARD Philipp  ..................  80  ..................................................  35,84 
 20  WILLAM Andreas  ..................  76  ..................................................  40,93 
 3  WILLAM Nicole  ..................  79  ..................................................  49,64 

 Die Hasis  3.  2:08,67  3,25 

 30  HASELWANTER Florian  ..................  84  ..................................................  40,52 
 14  HASELWANTER Josef  ..................  61  ..................................................  41,34 
 5  HASELWANTER Maria  ..................  89  ..................................................  46,81 

 Team Sonnenberg  4.  2:18,31  12,89 

 19  RUETZ Christian  ..................  78  ..................................................  45,28 
 17  MALDONER Heiko  ..................  77  ..................................................  45,57 
 10  RUETZ Emily  ..................  06  ..................................................  47,46 

 Die alten Trins  5.  2:26,66  21,24 

 11  RUETZ Anton  ..................  51  ..................................................  40,10 
 13  RUETZ Martin  ..................  54  ..................................................  41,66 
 2  RUETZ Brunhild  ..................  54  ..................................................  1:04,90 

 VEGL  6.  2:28,78  23,36 

 26  WEGSCHEIDER Marco  ..................  84  ..................................................  42,95 
 6  WEGSCHEIDER Petra  ..................  83  ..................................................  50,45 

 25  KÖGLER Dominik  ..................  91  ..................................................  55,38 

 Die Zoargroastn  7.  2:40,53  35,11 

 16  STRANITSKY Erik  ..................  81  ..................................................  43,75 
 18  SEITZ Ralf  ..................  81  ..................................................  55,05 
 4  STRANITSKY Katerina  ..................  79  ..................................................  1:01,73 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Vereinsmeisterin / Damen 
 5  HASELWANTER Maria  ..................  ..................................................  44,33  1. 
 3  STÖCKL Verena  ..................  ..................................................  1,61  45,94  2. 
 4  RUETZ Emily  ..................  ..................................................  1,95  46,28  3. 
 2  WILLAM Nicole  ..................  ..................................................  3,49  47,82  4. 
 1  WEGSCHEIDER Petra  ..................  ..................................................  4,12  48,45  5. 

 Vereinsmeister / Herren 
 15  GEBHARD Philipp  ..................  ..................................................  35,62  1. 
 14  WILLAM Harald  ..................  ..................................................  1,36  36,98  2. 
 13  JORDAN Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  2,97  38,59  3. 
 11  HASELWANTER Florian  ..................  ..................................................  3,54  39,16  4. 
 10  WILLAM Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  4,23  39,85  5. 
 12  RUETZ Anton  ..................  ..................................................  4,71  40,33  6. 
 8  HASELWANTER Josef  ..................  ..................................................  4,74  40,36  7. 
 9  ZÖTTL Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  4,81  40,43  8. 
 7  KAHN Franz  ..................  ..................................................  6,05  41,67  9. 
 6  WEGSCHEIDER Marco  ..................  ..................................................  6,59  42,21  10. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        15 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        15 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 21  GEBHARD Philipp  ..................  80  ..................................................  35,84  1. 
 22  WILLAM Harald  ..................  72  ..................................................  1,59  37,43  2. 
 23  JORDAN Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  3,33  39,17  3. 
 11  RUETZ Anton  ..................  51  ..................................................  4,26  40,10  4. 
 30  HASELWANTER Florian  ..................  84  ..................................................  4,68  40,52  5. 
 20  WILLAM Andreas  ..................  76  ..................................................  5,09  40,93  6. 
 28  ZÖTTL Stefan  ..................  85  ..................................................  5,27  41,11  7. 
 14  HASELWANTER Josef  ..................  61  ..................................................  5,50  41,34  8. 
 13  RUETZ Martin  ..................  54  ..................................................  5,82  41,66  9. 
 35  KAHN Franz  ..................  47  ..................................................  6,53  42,37  10. 
 26  WEGSCHEIDER Marco  ..................  84  ..................................................  7,11  42,95  11. 
 16  STRANITSKY Erik  ..................  81  ..................................................  7,91  43,75  12. 
 24  HASELWANTER Gregor  ..................  91  ..................................................  8,10  43,94  13. 
 19  RUETZ Christian  ..................  78  ..................................................  9,44  45,28  14. 
 17  MALDONER Heiko  ..................  77  ..................................................  9,73  45,57  15. 
 5  HASELWANTER Maria  ..................  89  ..................................................  10,97  46,81  16. 

 10  RUETZ Emily  ..................  06  ..................................................  11,62  47,46  17. 
 7  STÖCKL Verena  ..................  87  ..................................................  12,98  48,82  18. 
 3  WILLAM Nicole  ..................  79  ..................................................  13,80  49,64  19. 
 6  WEGSCHEIDER Petra  ..................  83  ..................................................  14,61  50,45  20. 
 8  HAIDER Bella  ..................  82  ..................................................  14,82  50,66  21. 

 27  HAIDER Bernhard  ..................  87  ..................................................  15,53  51,37  22. 
 32  WILLAM Julian  ..................  06  ..................................................  16,69  52,53  23. 
 12  WILLAM Hermann  ..................  49  ..................................................  16,75  52,59  24. 
 31  MARX Christian  ..................  94  ..................................................  18,27  54,11  25. 
 18  SEITZ Ralf  ..................  81  ..................................................  19,21  55,05  26. 
 25  KÖGLER Dominik  ..................  91  ..................................................  19,54  55,38  27. 
 4  STRANITSKY Katerina  ..................  79  ..................................................  25,89  1:01,73  28. 

 29  SCHLÖGL Florian  ..................  86  ..................................................  26,87  1:02,71  29. 
 2  RUETZ Brunhild  ..................  54  ..................................................  29,06  1:04,90  30. 

 34  WILLAM Marianne  ..................  52  ..................................................  35,52  1:11,36  31. 
 33  TEURETSBACHER Monika  ..................  62  ..................................................  40,23  1:16,07  32. 
 1  GEBHART Stefanie  ..................  83  ..................................................  1:00,87  1:36,71  33. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        33 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        33 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 
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